M

Coco, Moy Ung

Invoice

Keswick Veterinary Clinic - Dr. Michael McNeil Veterinary Professional Corporation
23 The Queensway South
Keswick, Ontario L4P1Y8

9054763802

reception@daltonroadveterinaryclinic.com

Patient: Coco
yvner: Moy Ung

Keswick, Ontario L4P 1J4

ITEM

Medical Examination and/or Consultation

Provider: Michael McNeil
Administered: 6/16/2023

Hospital Unit per 10 minutes

Provider: Michael McNeil
Administered: 6/16/2023

Soft Tissue Surgery per 10 min
Administered: 6/16/2023

IV Fluid and CRI Pain Management Therapy
Administered: 6/16/2023

Injection Into IV Line
Administered: 6/16/2023

Injection for Pain Control per day
Administered: 6/16/2023

Anesthetic Induction Fee
Administered: 6/16/2023

Anesthetic Blood CBC & Profile In Clinic
Administered: 6/16/2023

Invoice Number: 233440

Invoice Date: Jun 16th 2023 2:09pm EDT

QUANTITY

AMF30 Anesthetic Maintenance (includes monitoring and agent) per 10

minutes initial 30 minutes
Administered: 6/16/2023

Dog/Cat -day (boarding + nursing + professional care)

Administered: 6/16/2023

Convenia Injection per 0.5ml DIN 02295628

Service

https://keswick.hippo.vet/invoices/233440/details

PRICE

$93.00

$58.00

$291.52

$98.61

$25.93

§35.59

$§277.30

$192.70

$139.60

$148.80

§47.38
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6/16/23, 3:46 PM Coco, Moy Ung

J7EM ! QUANTITY PRICE
Administered: 6/16/2023

Buprenorphine 0.2mg/ml oral Chicken flavour/0.1ml CIN 99007788
Provider: Michael McNeil 20 $44.00
Administered: 6/16/2023

Rheumocam Oral Suspension 1.5mg/ml per ml DIN 02389932 3 $40.75
Administered: 6/16/2023 o .
Buster Collar Clic 10cm 1 $10.56

Administered: 6/16/2023

Subtotél before Dibscounts: $1503.74
" Total Discounts: $0.00
Subtotal after Discounts:  $1503.74
 HST:13% $195.49

Total:  $1699.23

Balance Due: $1699.23
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