Invoice

Keswick Veterinary Clinic - Dr. Michael McNeil Veterinary Professional Corporation

23 The Queensway South Keswick, Ontario L4P1Y8 9054763802

reception@daltonroadveterinaryclinic.com

Patient: Coco

Owner: Moy Ung

Keswick, Ontario L4P 1J4

Invoice Number: 233440

Invoice Date: Jun 16th 2023 2:09pm EDT

ITEM	QUANTITY	PRICE
Medical Examination and/or Consultation Provider: Michael McNeil Administered: 6/16/2023	1	\$93.00
Hospital Unit per 10 minutes Províder: Michael McNeil Administered: 6/16/2023	1	\$58.00
Soft Tissue Surgery per 10 min Administered: 6/16/2023	2	\$291.52
IV Fluid and CRI Pain Management Therapy Administered: 6/16/2023	1	\$98.61
Injection Into IV Line Administered: 6/16/2023	1	\$25.93
Injection for Pain Control per day Administered: 6/16/2023	1	\$35.59
Anesthetic Induction Fee Administered: 6/16/2023	1	\$277.30
Anesthetic Blood CBC & Profile In Clinic Administered: 6/16/2023		\$192.70
AMF30 Anesthetic Maintenance (includes monitoring and agent) per 10 minutes initial 30 minutes Administered: 6/16/2023	2	\$139.60
Dog/Cat -day (boarding + nursing + professional care) Administered: 6/16/2023	1	\$148.80
Convenia Injection per 0.5ml DIN 02295628 Service	1	\$47.38

23, 3:46 PM Coco, Moy Ung		
I EM	QUANTITY	PRICE
Administered: 6/16/2023		
Buprenorphine 0.2mg/ml oral Chicken flavour/0.1ml Provider: Michael McNeil Administered: 6/16/2023	CIN 99007788 20	\$44.00
Rheumocam Oral Suspension 1.5mg/ml per ml DIN (Administered: 6/16/2023	02389932 3	\$40.75
Buster Collar Clic 10cm Administered: 6/16/2023	1	\$10.56
	Subtotal before Discounts:	\$1503.74
	Total Discounts:	\$0.00
	Subtotal after Discounts:	\$1503.74
	HST: 13%	\$195.49
	Total:	\$1699.23
	Balance Due:	\$1699.23

Upcoming Reminders
